
POSIZIONE CATEGORIA COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TAPPA1 TAPPA2 TAPPA3 TAPPA4 TAPPA5 TAPPA6 TOTALE
1 MH1 CAVALLINI RICCARDO A.S.D. "YOU CAN" 30 25 55
2 MH1 SCALISE GABRIELE RESTART SPORT ACADEMY 25 22 47
3 MH1 UBERTI GIUSEPPE ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 20 20 40
4 MH1 PINI GIAMMARCO ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 16 16 32
5 MH1 COREJ JOZEF HANDBIKE LIPTOV 0 30 30
6 MH1 PIAZZA GIANNINO A.S.D. ACTIVESPORT 14 15 29
7 MH1 SACCOMANNI STEFANO A.S.D. CICLO TEAM LAERTE 22 0 22
8 MH1 MARZOCCHI FABIO G.C. APRE-OLMEDO 0 18 18
9 MH1 GALLIANO IGOR POLISPORTIVA PASSO ASD ODV 18 0 18
1 MH2 NARDIN SEBASTIANO SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA 30 25 55
2 MH2 MINGHETTI LUCA COOPERATORI ASDPS 25 22 47
3 MH2 SIGNORINI OSCAR VIGHENZI HANDBIKE 20 20 40
4 MH2 FAVALORO FRANCESCO COOPERATORI ASDPS 18 18 36
5 MH2 LIRANGI MATTIA SPORTABILI ALBA APS ASD 16 16 32
6 MH2 PAGOTTO GIOVANNI A..S.D. POL TRIVIUM 0 30 30
7 MH2 TACCOLINI NICOLA ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 15 15 30
8 MH2 SORVILLO CLAUDIO VIGHENZI HANDBIKE 15 14 29
9 MH2 DI BELLA JUAN CARLOS BEE AND BIKE 22 0 22
1 MH3 GABRIELLI MARCO SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA 22 16 38
2 MH3 VILLA STEFANO GIANNI A.S.D. S.B.S 15 18 33
3 MH3 TERAZZA PAOLO POLHA-VARESE APD APS 16 15 31
4 MH3 MESTRONI FEDERICO TIGULLIO HANDBIKE TEAM 0 30 30
5 MH3 TESTA MIRKO ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 30 0 30
6 MH3 DOPLIHAR ANEJ KK PANTAL 0 25 25
7 MH3 CONFORTI TOTISCOCLAUDIO INSUPERABILI 25 0 25
8 MH3 MAROŠ ORECNÝ SILA RÚK VÝCHODU 0 22 22
9 MH3 FANUCCHI FABIO G.C. APRE-OLMEDO 9 12 21

10 MH3 HUDEC MILOS HANDBIKE LIPTOV 0 20 20
11 MH3 MICHELI LUCA GIACOMO SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA 11 9 20
12 MH3 DI BARI SAVERIO TIGULLIO HANDBIKE TEAM 20 0 20
13 MH3 SCARPARI MAURO VIGHENZI HANDBIKE 8 10 18
14 MH3 FIERAMOSCA FRANCESCO TIGULLIO HANDBIKE TEAM 18 0 18
15 MH3 SETTE PANTALEO ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 0 14 14
16 MH3 HUNDSBICHLER BENJAMIN RADUNION ST.JOHANN I.T. 7 7 14



POSIZIONE CATEGORIA COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TAPPA1 TAPPA2 TAPPA3 TAPPA4 TAPPA5 TAPPA6 TOTALE
17 MH3 JOST HELMUT SC HERMAGOR 14 0 14
18 MH3 IOB GIUSEPPE BASKET E NON SOLO 0 13 13
19 MH3 JAZIC HARIS ASD A.FA.P.H 13 0 13
20 MH3 GROPPI WALTER TEAM EQUA 12 0 12
21 MH3 ZANOTTI DAVIDE G.C. APRE-OLMEDO 0 11 11
22 MH3 ORECNÝ MAROŠ SILA RÚK VÝCHODU 10 0 10
23 MH3 CATANIA MARCO SPORTABILI ALBA APS ASD 3 6 9
24 MH3 LAGHI GIANLUCA G.C. APRE-OLMEDO 0 8 8
25 MH3 FALAPPI FABRIZIO ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 6 0 6
26 MH3 PRELEC LORENZO A..S.D. POL TRIVIUM 0 5 5
27 MH3 MARTELLI MASSIMO 77 GUIDIZZOLO 2 3 5
28 MH3 CIOCCARI RYAN A..S.D. POL TRIVIUM 5 0 5
29 MH3 PASINETTI BERNARDO ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 0 4 4
30 MH3 PERCOCO LEONARDO SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA 4 0 4
31 MH3 MAZZETTI RICCARDO BASKET E NON SOLO 0 1 1
32 MH3 DAGNONI MARCO ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 1 0 1
33 MH3 GIOIA DONATO A.S.D. CICLO TEAM LAERTE 1 0 1
34 MH3 DONGHI GIAN PAOLO INSUPERABILI 1 0 1
1 MH4 GIAGNONI CHRISTIAN ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 30 25 55
2 MH4 LASCARO VITO POLHA-VARESE APD APS 20 22 42
3 MH4 MULATTIERI GIULIO INSUPERABILI 16 20 36
4 MH4 PAROLO FRANCESCO A.S.D. S.B.S 15 18 33
5 MH4 LUCISANO DOMENICO INTEGRABILI HANDBIKE TEAM 18 13 31
6 MH4 WILK RAFAL SPORT JEST JEDEN 0 30 30
7 MH4 SMITS BERND A.S.D. S.B.S 14 16 30
8 MH4 ZANA CLAUDIO ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 13 15 28
9 MH4 BOTTI ANDREA TIGULLIO HANDBIKE TEAM 25 0 25

10 MH4 GUERINI MATTIA ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 10 12 22
11 MH4 D'ONOFRIO ALESSANDRO RESTART SPORT ACADEMY 22 0 22
12 MH4 MENEGATTI UGO SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA 9 11 20
13 MH4 BATTISTELLA MICHELE GSC GIAMBENINI 0 14 14
14 MH4 DE BASTIANI GIANANTONIO GRUPPO SPORTIVO RANCILIO A.S.D. 12 0 12
15 MH4 SPENA LUCIANO INSUPERABILI 11 0 11
1 MH5 DE CORTES MIRKO ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 30 30 60
2 MH5 PAIER GUIDO SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA 25 25 50

0



POSIZIONE CATEGORIA COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TAPPA1 TAPPA2 TAPPA3 TAPPA4 TAPPA5 TAPPA6 TOTALE
3 MH5 PIETROBONI CLAUDIO ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 22 20 42
4 MH5 PELLIZZER GABRIELLE GSC GIAMBENINI 0 22 22
5 MH5 DAL CIN HERBERT BASKET E NON SOLO 0 18 18
1 MHO1 VILLA ANDREA PICCOLI DIAVOLI 3RUOTE A.S.D 30 30 60
2 MHO1 ZANETTI ROBERTO ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 25 25 50
3 MHO1 NEGRINI DIEGO COOPERATORI ASDPS 20 20 40
4 MHO1 MARZOCCHI STEFANO G.C. APRE-OLMEDO 0 22 22
5 MHO1 FUMASONI WALTER PICCOLI DIAVOLI 3RUOTE A.S.D 22 0 22
1 MT1 TOSONI DENIS BASKET E NON SOLO 0 30 30
2 MT1 MELLE LEONARDO A.S.D. CICLO TEAM LAERTE 30 0 30
3 MT1 SCATTOLINI ENRICO SPORTABILI ALBA APS ASD 25 0 25
1 WH1 BELIAEVA NATALIA COOPERATORI ASDPS 30 30 60
1 WH2 AMADEO ROBERTA BEE AND BIKE 30 30 60
2 WH2 DE GREGORIO TERESA ANGELA 77 GUIDIZZOLO 25 25 50
3 WH2 CANIPARI SIMONA ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 0 22 22
1 WH3 FENOCCHIO FRANCESCA SPORTABILI ALBA APS ASD 30 25 55
2 WH3 OROSZOVA ANNA HANDBIKE LIPTOV 0 30 30
1 WH4 MADAJOVÁ KRISTÍNA SILA RÚK VÝCHODU 25 30 55
2 WH4 STOCKLI SANDRA VC ESCHENBACH 30 0 30
3 WH4 PAGANI IVANA ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 0 25 25
1 WH5 AERE KATIA A..S.D. POL TRIVIUM 30 30 60



POSIZIONE COGNOME NOME DATA NASCITA SOCIETA' TAPPA1 TAPPA2 TAPPA3 TAPPA4 TAPPA5 TAPPA6 TOTALE
1 HUNDSBICHLERBENJAMIN 21/02/2004 RADUNION ST.JOHANN I.T. 9 8 17
2 NARDIN SEBASTIANO 26/05/2003 SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA 8 7 15
3 MINGHETTI LUCA 17/03/2001 COOPERATORI ASDPS 6 6 12
4 GUERINI MATTIA 10/08/1994 ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 5 5 10
5 TESTA MIRKO 28/05/1997 ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 10 10
6 MAROŠ ORECNÝ 11/02/1997 SILA RÚK VÝCHODU 10 10
7 IOB GIUSEPPE 09/12/1998 BASKET E NON SOLO 9 9
8 CIOCCARI RYAN 28/07/1998 A..S.D. POL TRIVIUM 7 7
9 PINI GIAMMARCO 05/06/2003 ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 4 2 6

10 COREJ JOZEF 11/10/1997 HANDBIKE LIPTOV 4 4
11 SCATTOLINI ENRICO 30/12/1999 SPORTABILI ALBA APS ASD 3 3
12 MARZOCCHI FABIO 10/05/1996 G.C. APRE-OLMEDO 3 3



POSIZIONE SOCIETA' TAPPA1 TAPPA2 TAPPA3 TAPPA4 TAPPA5 TAPPA6 TOTALE
1 ACTIVE TEAM LA LEONESSA 02C4012 218 257 475

2 SPORT TEAM VALLAGARINA 20B1198 101 88 189

3 COOPERATORI ASDPS 07F0103 93 90 183

4 SPORTABILI ALBA APS ASD 01W2009 74 47 121

5 A..S.D. POL TRIVIUM 05F0723 35 65 100

6 A.S.D. S.B.S 02M4004 44 50 94

7 TIGULLIO HANDBIKE TEAM 06P1412 63 30 93

8 PICCOLI DIAVOLI 3RUOTE A.S.D 02Y3739 52 37 89

9 SILA RÚK VÝCHODU 00004 35 52 87

10 VIGHENZI HANDBIKE 02T4653 43 44 87

11 BEE AND BIKE 02Z2788 52 30 82

12 G.C. APRE-OLMEDO 07C1655 9 71 80

13 HANDBIKE LIPTOV 00004 80 80

14 INSUPERABILI 00001 53 20 73

15 POLHA-VARESE APD APS 02W3729 36 37 73

16 RESTART SPORT ACADEMY 03U3342 47 22 69

17 BASKET E NON SOLO 05P0747 64 64

18 77 GUIDIZZOLO 02L1039 27 28 55

19 A.S.D. "YOU CAN" 08K3146 30 25 55

20 A.S.D. CICLO TEAM LAERTE 14D1788 53 0 53

21 GSC GIAMBENINI 03B2836 36 36

22 INTEGRABILI HANDBIKE TEAM 06W1291 18 13 31

23 VC ESCHENBACH 00005 30 0 30

24 KK PANTAL 00005 25 25

25 POLISPORTIVA PASSO ASD ODV 01B2015 18 0 18



POSIZIONE SOCIETA' TAPPA1 TAPPA2 TAPPA3 TAPPA4 TAPPA5 TAPPA6 TOTALE
26 A.S.D. ACTIVESPORT 14 0 14

27 SC HERMAGOR 00002 14 0 14

28 RADUNION ST.JOHANN I.T. 00003 7 7 14

29 ASD A.FA.P.H 08B3270 13 0 13

30 GRUPPO SPORTIVO RANCILIO A.S.D. 02A0261 12 0 12

31 TEAM EQUA 02P4090 12 0 12

02C4012 
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